
9/3/2020

Bus 15 ROUTE SCHEDULE                                                                          Miles - 35.7
Hwy 206 / Eckleberry / Rogers Rd
Driver Start Time:  7:14 AM                    Leave Time:  7:24 AM

Stop Time Description

*1* 7:26 Jct Hwy 206 / Shooting Star Ln

2 7:27 Jct Hwy 206 / Columbia Meadows Dr

3 7:28 Jct Hwy 206 / Red Hawk Ln                                               Newton Supply

4 7:29 Jct Hwy 206 / Lynnewood Ln

5 7:31 2923 Hwy 206                                                      2nd Driveway after Badrock Dr

6 7:32 2929 Hwy 206                                                                    Orange Cone

7 7:33 Jct Hwy 206 / Roberts Rd                             1st driveway past Grass Range Estates 

8 7:34 2567 Hwy 206
                                                                            Turn Left on Eckleberry

9 7:35 Jct Hwy 206 / Eckleberry                                   Storage Units / South side of Eckleberry

10 7:36 Jct Eckleberry / Columbia Range Dr

11 7:37 Jct Eckleberry / Michels Slough

12 7:38 481 Eckleberry                                                             90 Degree Corner

13 7:39 595 Eckleberry                                                        Old Grey House on Right

14 7:40 630 Eckleberry                                                        Green Trailer on Left

15 7:41 650 Eckleberry

16 7:42 675 Eckleberry                                                               Fish Mailbox
                                                                                Turn Right on Hwy

17 7:43 Jct Hwy 206 / Eagle Park Ln

18 7:44 Jct Hwy 206 / Raven Ln                                      2 Roads Before Fire Station

19 7:45 Jct Hwy 206 / Tallent Ln                                               Mile Marker 9
                                                                             Turn Left on Rogers Rd

20 7:46 Jct Rogers Rd / Steppe Ln

21 7:47 210 Rogers Rd                                              House on Left / Black Mailbox on Right

22 7:48 225 Rogers Rd                                                                Jones driveway
                                                                             Turn Right on C Falls Stg

23 7:49 Jct C Falls Stg / Red Barn Rd               

24 7:55 Glacier Gateway

25 8:00 High School

26 8:05 Junior High

27 8:10 Ruder

28 8:15 Bus Barn



9/3/2020

Bus 15 ROUTE SCHEDULE
Hwy 206 / Eckleberry / Rogers Rd
Driver Start Time:  2:50 PM                    Leave Time:3:00 PM

Stop Time Description

1 3:10 High School

2 3:15 Glacier Gateway

3 3:25 Junior High

4 3:30 Ruder School

*5* 3:40 Jct Hwy 206 / Shooting Star Ln

6 3:42 Jct Hwy 206 / Columbia Meadows Dr

7 3:43 Jct Hwy 206 / Red Hawk Ln                                               Newton Supply

8 3:44 Jct Hwy 206 / Lynnewood Ln

9 3:45 2923 Hwy 206                                                     2nd Driveway after Badrock Dr

10 3:46 2929 Hwy 206                                                                    Orange Cone

11 3:47 Jct Hwy 206 / Roberts Rd                            1st driveway past Grass Range Estates

12 3:48 2567 Hwy 206
                                                                              Turn Left on Eckleberry

13 3:49 Jct Hwy 206 / Eckleberry                               Storage Units / South side of Eckleberry

14 3:50 Jct Eckleberry / Columbia Range Dr.

15 3:51 Jct Eckleberry / Michels Slough

16 3:52 481 Eckleberry                                                             90 Degree Corner

17 3:53 595 Eckleberry                                                        Old Grey House on Right

18 3:54 630 Eckleberry                                                           Green Trailer on Left

19 3:55 650 Eckleberry

20 3:56 675 Eckleberry                                                                 Fish Mailbox
                                                                                 Turn Right on Hwy

21 3:57 Jct Hwy 206 / Eagle Park Ln

22 3:58 Jct Hwy 206 / Raven Ln                                  2 Roads Before Fire Station

23 3:59 Jct Hwy 206 / Tallent Ln                                                Mile Marker 9
                                                                              Turn Left on Rogers Rd

24 4:00 Jct Rogers Rd / Steppe Ln

25 4:01 210 Rogers Rd                                               House on Left / Black Mailbox on Right

26 4:02 225 Rogers Rd                                                                 Jones driveway
                                                                               Turn right on C Falls Stg

27 4:03 Jct C Falls Stg / Red Barn Rd                     

28 4:10 Bus Barn


